
 

MŁODZIEŻOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI 
we florecie mężczyzn  

  
17 marca 2007, Warszawa 

      Classement général 

Rg   Nom   Prénom   Nation   Club  

 1   OSMAŃSKI   Paweł      SIETOM AZS AWFiS GDAŃSK  

 2   ŁUKOWSKI   Bartosz      AZS AWF WARSZAWA  

 3   SINORACKI   Tomasz      BUDOWLANI TORUŃ    

 3   ZABŁOCKI   Wojciech      D'ARTAGNAN  URSYNÓW  

 5   PUZIANOWSKI   Michał      WROCŁAWIANIE    

 6   PRZYBYSŁAWSKI   Michał      AZS AWF WARSZAWA  

 7   BRYZEK   Piotr      AZS AWF WARSZAWA  

 8   DENKIEWICZ   Sebastian      AZS AWF WARSZAWA  

 9   ANTOS   Marcin      AZS AWF WARSZAWA  

 10   NARUSZEWICZ   Piotr      UKS DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK  

 11   KRYCZAŁO   Michał      SIETOM AZS AWFiS GDAŃSK  

 12   GMEREK   Tomasz      WROCŁAWIANIE    

 13   PROKOPSKI   Andrzej      SIETOM AZS AWFiS GDAŃSK  

 14   SMURA   Mikołaj      AZS AWF POZNAŃ  

 14   ŻELAZKO   Rafał      BUDOWLANI TORUŃ    

 16   TOMCZAK   Mirosław      BUDOWLANI TORUŃ    

 17   NOWACZYK   Patryk      AZS AWF POZNAŃ  

 18   KANIECKI   Rafał      BUDOWLANI TORUŃ    

 19   SZUMIELEWICZ   Rafał       WROCŁAWIANIE    

 20   KOPER   Damian      AZS AWF POZNAŃ  

 21   WŁOSEK   Maciej      BUDOWLANI TORUŃ    

 22   NOWOSIELSKI   Adam      SIETOM AZS AWFiS GDAŃSK  

 23   KOSICKI   Michał      BUDOWLANI TORUŃ    

 24   SMURA   Michał      AZS AWF POZNAŃ  

 25   BARCZUK   Antoni      AZS AWF WARSZAWA  

 25   PAWSKI   Bartosz      BUDOWLANI TORUŃ    

 27   TURBAŃSKI   Paweł      WROCŁAWIANIE    

 28   PŁOCHARSKI   Filip      SIETOM AZS AWFiS GDAŃSK  

 29   PRZYSZLAK   Krzysztof      WROCŁAWIANIE    

 30   CZAJKOWSKI   Maciej      BUDOWLANI TORUŃ    

 31   KOPCZYŃSKI   Artur      D'ARTAGNAN  URSYNÓW  

 32   ULANOWSKI   Mateusz      AZS AWF WARSZAWA  

 33   JANDA   Michał      SIETOM AZS AWFiS GDAŃSK  

 34   PARZUCHOWSKI   Dariusz      D'ARTAGNAN  URSYNÓW  

 35   KOZŁOWSKI   Patryk      SIETOM AZS AWFiS GDAŃSK  

 36   SKAWIŃSKI   Marek      MKS KUSY SZCZECIN  

 37   SOSNOWSKI   Dominik      AZS AWF WARSZAWA  

 38   BARTLEWICZ   Łukasz      POLONIA LESZNO  

 39   BIESAGA   Mikołaj      D'ARTAGNAN  URSYNÓW  

 40   NUCKOWSKI   Miłosz      WROCŁAWIANIE    

 41   TUSZKIEWICZ   Piotr      SIETOM AZS AWFiS GDAŃSK  

 42   KOSIK   Bartłomiej      AZS AWF WARSZAWA  

 43   JANDA   Piotr      SIETOM AZS AWFiS GDAŃSK  

 44   TYCZYŃSKI   Michał      AZS AWF WARSZAWA  

 45   WARDZIŃSKI   Michał      D'ARTAGNAN  URSYNÓW  

 46   ROSZKOWSKI   Stefan      AZS AWF WARSZAWA  

 47   KAJKA   Maciej      D'ARTAGNAN  URSYNÓW  

 47   HOSZOWSKI   Paweł      WROCŁAWIANIE    
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      Poules, tour no 1 

Poule no 1 

          V/M Indice TD 

KAJKA Maciej D'Artagnan  ursynów    2 4 1 1 0  0/5 -17 8 

WŁOSEK Maciej Budowlani toruń    V   3 V 2 V  3/5 5 20 

BARCZUK Antoni Azs Awf Warszawa  V V   V 0 4  3/5 0 19 

PRZYSZLAK Krzysztof Wrocławianie    V 1 2   3 V  2/5 0 16 

OSMAŃSKI Paweł Sietom Azs Awfis Gdańsk  V V V V4   V  5/5 18 24 

SKAWIŃSKI Marek Mks Kusy Szczecin  V 2 V 1 0    2/5 -6 13 

Poule no 2 

          V/M Indice TD 

KOZŁOWSKI Patryk Sietom Azs Awfis Gdańsk    3 1 V 2 V  2/5 -4 16 

JANDA Piotr Sietom Azs Awfis Gdańsk  V   0 3 2 1  1/5 -12 11 

ZABŁOCKI Wojciech D'Artagnan  ursynów  V V   V V V  5/5 18 25 

SOSNOWSKI Dominik Azs Awf Warszawa  2 V 2   V 0  2/5 -8 14 

GMEREK Tomasz Wrocławianie    V V 1 4   V  3/5 4 20 

TOMCZAK Mirosław Budowlani toruń    3 V 3 V 2    2/5 2 18 

Poule no 3 

          V/M Indice TD 

CZAJKOWSKI Maciej Budowlani toruń      V 3 2 V 1  2/5 -2 16 

NUCKOWSKI Miłosz Wrocławianie    0   4 3 V 4  1/5 -7 16 

KOPCZYŃSKI Artur D'Artagnan  ursynów  V V   4 1 3  2/5 -4 18 

PRZYBYSŁAWSKI Michał Azs Awf Warszawa  V V V   V V  5/5 10 25 

PŁOCHARSKI Filip Sietom Azs Awfis Gdańsk  3 3 V 3   V  2/5 2 19 

SMURA Michał Azs Awf Poznań  V V V 3 1    3/5 1 19 

Poule no 4 

          V/M Indice TD 

TUSZKIEWICZ Piotr Sietom Azs Awfis Gdańsk    4 0 1 4 V  1/5 -7 14 

TURBAŃSKI Paweł Wrocławianie    V   V V 3 2  3/5 -2 20 

BARTLEWICZ Łukasz Polonia Leszno  V 4   4 1 4  1/5 -2 18 

ŁUKOWSKI Bartosz Azs Awf Warszawa  V 4 V   3 2  2/5 -1 19 

NOWACZYK Patryk Azs Awf Poznań  V V V V   V  5/5 11 25 

ŻELAZKO Rafał Budowlani toruń    1 V V V 3    3/5 1 19 

  

Poule no 5 

          V/M Indice TD 

ROSZKOWSKI Stefan Azs Awf Warszawa    2 3 3 0 3  0/5 -14 11 

ULANOWSKI Mateusz Azs Awf Warszawa  V   V 1 3 2  2/5 -4 16 

SMURA Mikołaj Azs Awf Poznań  V 3   1 V V  3/5 1 19 

SZUMIELEWICZ Rafał  Wrocławianie    V V V   2 V  4/5 10 22 

NOWOSIELSKI Adam Sietom Azs Awfis Gdańsk  V V 2 V   2  3/5 4 19 

KOSICKI Michał Budowlani toruń    V V 3 2 V    3/5 3 20 

  

Poule no 6 



          V/M Indice TD 

BIESAGA Mikołaj D'Artagnan  ursynów    3 0 V 3 4  1/5 -6 15 

BRYZEK Piotr Azs Awf Warszawa  V   V V V 4  4/5 8 24 

KANIECKI Rafał Budowlani toruń    V 3   V V V  4/5 11 23 

HOSZOWSKI Paweł Wrocławianie    1 1 3   2 1  0/5 -17 8 

JANDA Michał Sietom Azs Awfis Gdańsk  V 4 3 V   3  2/5 0 20 

KOPER Damian Azs Awf Poznań  V V 1 V V    4/5 4 21 

  

Poule no 7 

          V/M Indice TD 

KOSIK Bartłomiej Azs Awf Warszawa    3 1 V 3 1  1/5 -11 13 

DENKIEWICZ Sebastian Azs Awf Warszawa  V   V V 3 0  3/5 0 18 

SINORACKI Tomasz Budowlani toruń    V 3   4 2 3  1/5 -4 17 

PARZUCHOWSKI Dariusz D'Artagnan  ursynów  4 2 V   V 1  2/5 -4 17 

PROKOPSKI Andrzej Sietom Azs Awfis Gdańsk  V V V 2   3  3/5 2 20 

PUZIANOWSKI Michał Wrocławianie    V V V V V    5/5 17 25 

  

Poule no 8 

          V/M Indice TD 

TYCZYŃSKI Michał Azs Awf Warszawa    1 2 3 0 V  1/5 -13 11 

ANTOS Marcin Azs Awf Warszawa  V   3 V V4 V  4/5 10 22 

NARUSZEWICZ Piotr Uks De La Salle Gdańsk  V V4   2 V V  4/5 4 21 

PAWSKI Bartosz Budowlani toruń    V 1 V   3 V  3/5 0 19 

KRYCZAŁO Michał Sietom Azs Awfis Gdańsk  V 3 4 V   V  3/5 8 22 

WARDZIŃSKI Michał D'Artagnan  ursynów  4 3 3 4 2    0/5 -9 16 
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